
'20260130_DEPT_VET_021_T_0106 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 68

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

02126963 MASSON ALAIN (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
02127734 BOIZARD MAURICE (0210301/PETANQUE LA VIOLETTE)
04218112 PHILIPPON JEAN-MARC (0100006/BOUCHON D'ESSOYES)

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02127369 SMORTO CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02101109 SCHLIENGER REMI (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

07101403 LEGRIS PHILIPPE (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07100294 PLANCHARD JEAN-LUC (0710088/AMIS PET  BOURBON LANCY)
07123078 GONTHEY JEAN (0710024/AP CHALON)

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

P - G

02128018 BOILLOT DIDIER (0210206/PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
02101664 DELLA MARTIRE YANNICK (0210206/PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)
02123596 DAMERVALLE JEAN-PIERRE (0210206/PETANQUE DE LONGVIC)

07113720 BAYOUT PATRICK (0710018/LA PETANQUE AMICALE CRECHOISE)
07122113 DUMOUX MAURICE (0710018/LA PETANQUE AMICALE CRECHOISE)
07122979 BERNARDIN SERGE (0710018/LA PETANQUE AMICALE CRECHOISE)

P - G

07125180 BUATOIS PHILIPPE (0710016/CHAGNY PETANQUE)
07122044 RIANT BRUNO (0710016/CHAGNY PETANQUE)
05811359 LOPEZ GERARD (0710016/CHAGNY PETANQUE)

02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02102976 FOURNIER MICHEL (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02126333 MONNIER PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

02124820 PITOIS CHRISTOPHE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02104329 FERNANDEZ JEAN-MICHEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02102069 AQUILINI JEAN-LUC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02103893 HENRY JEAN-PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

P - G

02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02125118 DEGUIN DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02123494 DUCHAUSSOY GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02126889 REMONDINI FRANCIS (0210414/USCVL)

P - G

02125242 MEROT CHRISTOPHE (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
07118123 BAILLY XAVIER (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
02127715 LAROCHE ALAIN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)

08900183 DEHAY ANDRE (0300215/BOULE DE FEU MANDUEL)
08902710 PINTO ANTONIO (0890027/ASUC   MIGENNES)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)

P - G

02127322 FEUVRIER PHILIPPE (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02198841 LACENAIRE THIERRY (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02127920 MAUBLANC PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02102976 FOURNIER MICHEL (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02126333 MONNIER PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

P - G

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02126889 REMONDINI FRANCIS (0210414/USCVL)

07113720 BAYOUT PATRICK (0710018/LA PETANQUE AMICALE CRECHOISE)
07122113 DUMOUX MAURICE (0710018/LA PETANQUE AMICALE CRECHOISE)
07122979 BERNARDIN SERGE (0710018/LA PETANQUE AMICALE CRECHOISE)

G - P

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

08900183 DEHAY ANDRE (0300215/BOULE DE FEU MANDUEL)
08902710 PINTO ANTONIO (0890027/ASUC   MIGENNES)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)

P - G

02102069 AQUILINI JEAN-LUC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02103893 HENRY JEAN-PAUL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122345 GILLANT BERNARD (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02127369 SMORTO CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02101109 SCHLIENGER REMI (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02126889 REMONDINI FRANCIS (0210414/USCVL)

08900183 DEHAY ANDRE (0300215/BOULE DE FEU MANDUEL)
08902710 PINTO ANTONIO (0890027/ASUC   MIGENNES)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)

G - P

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02127369 SMORTO CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02101109 SCHLIENGER REMI (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907866 MAYORAL GÉRARD (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02103456 POIFOL GILLES (0210414/USCVL)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02126889 REMONDINI FRANCIS (0210414/USCVL)

02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02127369 SMORTO CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
02101109 SCHLIENGER REMI (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

P - G


